
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Weekly News & Information: 

16/03/21 



Email hello@juxta.co.uk to add your business to the free directory
*available when in line with government COVID-19 guidelines gov.uk/coronavirus

Brought to you by: 

Shop local online 
juxta.co.uk

Badger Bathrooms www.badgerbathrooms.com 01732 464450 info@badgerbathrooms.com ✓ ✓ ✓Bathroom Design & Installation 

Baldwins Travel Group www.baldwinstravel.co.uk 01732 225533 enquiries@baldwins-travel.co.ukTravel Agent – Leisure & Business Travel

Basil www.foodbybasil.com/shop 01732 496430 enquiries@basilwholefoods.co.uk ✓ ✓ ✕Café & Catering

Bat and Ball Pharmacy www.batandballpharmacy.co.uk 01732 453094 ✓ ✓ ✕Pharmacy

Berry & Lamberts Solicitors www.berryandlamberts.co.uk 01732 460565 enquiries@berryandlamberts.co.ukSolicitors

Branded www.brandedsteaks.co.uk 01732 453626 brandedtwo@gmail.com ✓ ✕ ✕Steak Restaurant

Brewers www.brewers.co.uk 01732 457613 sevenoaks@brewers.co.uk ✓ ✕ ✓Decorator Centre

Chartwell Apothecary www.chartwellapothecary.co.uk 01959 928227 caroline@chartwellapothecary.co.uk ✓ ✓ ✕Natural Healing Clinic

Claremont Contemporary Art www.claremontcontemporary.com 01732 456976 claremontmodernart@gmail.com ✓ ✓ ✓Art Gallery

Cobbles Engraving www.cobblesengraving.co.uk 01732 740252 cobbles.engraving@btinternet.com ✓ ✕ ✕Engraving & Gifts

Cook www.cookfood.net 01732 452554 sevenoaks@cookfood.net ✓ ✕ ✓Prepared Frozen Meals

Creef Limited 01732 459708 creefltd@yahoo.com ✓ ✓ ✕Sewing Machines & Repairs

Cryojuvenate UK www.cryojuvenate.com 01732 449411 contact@cryojuvenate.com ✓ ✕ ✓Sports Injury & Cryotherapy Therapies

Dovetails Vintage www.dovetailsvintage.co.uk 01732 453221 sue@dovetailsvintage.co.uk ✓ ✕ ✓Homeware

Earls Flowers www.earls-flowers.com 07741 287257 hello@earls-flowers.com ✓ ✓ ✕Florist

Eat For Energy www.eatforenergy.co.uk 01732 666070 eatforenergy@gmail.com ✓ ✓ ✓Health Food Shop

Eat’n'Mess www.eatnmesscakes.co.uk 01732 461839 info@eatnmesscakes.co.uk ✓ ✓ ✓Café & Bakery

Elizabeth Jebson Designs 01732 459708 elizabethjebsondesigns@yahoo.co.uk ✓ ✓ ✓Bespoke Garments, Curtains & Alterations

Enfleur 07775 621849 enfleurflowerdesign@gmail.com ✓ ✓ ✕Floral Design

Especially Health 01732 741181 shop@especiallyhealth.co.uk ✓ ✓ ✓Health Food

Eyelines www.eyelines.co.uk 01732 460317 eyelines@btclick.comOpticians

Flower & Glory www.fameandglory.co.uk 01732 743419 email@flowerandglory.co.uk ✓ ✓ ✕Florist

Flowers of Borough Green www.flowersbg.co.uk 01732 886222 info@flowersbg.co.uk ✓ ✓ ✕Florist

Grace www.gracefashionaccessories.co.uk 07793 460209 gracefashionkent@gmail.com ✓ ✓ ✓Womens Clothing & Accessories

Graham Webb Beauty Clinic www.gw-bc.co.uk 01732 456848 paula@gw-bc.co.uk ✓ ✓ ✓Beauty Products

Harveys Menswear www.harveysmenswear.co.uk 01732 459454 rick@harveysmenswear.co.uk ✓ ✓ ✓Menswear

Hoads Kids Shoe Shop www.hoadskidsshoeshop.com 07769 652279 hoadskidsshoes@hotmail.com ✓ ✓ ✕Shoe Shop

Holland & Barrett www.hollandandbarrett.com 01732 465061 ✓ ✕ ✓Health Food Shop

Hollybush Launderette www.hollybushlaunderette.co.uk 01732 740869 monarchlaundry@gmx.com ✓ ✓ ✕Launderette

Howitzer Advertising www.howitzeradvertising.co.uk 01732 445980 james@howitzeradvertising.co.ukAdvertising Agency

Hudson Flooring www.hudsonflooring.co.uk 01732 456035 info@hudsonflooring.co.uk ✓ ✓ ✓Flooring Specialist
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Sevenoaks Open for Business Directory

Email hello@juxta.co.uk to add your business to the free directory
*available when in line with government COVID-19 guidelines gov.uk/coronavirus
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Invicta Automation www.invictaautomation.co.uk 0808 1966799 info@invictaautomation.co.uk
Gate Automation

J V Geer And Sons Ltd www.jvgeerandsons.co.uk 01732 454082 info@jvgeersons.co.ukHeating Services and Repairs

Joelle www.shopjoelle.com 07894 584223 sewjoelle@gmail.com ✓ ✓ ✓Sewing, Shoes & Gifts

Johnny’s Little Sister Florist www.johnnyslittlesisterflorist.co.uk 07864 129315 bellaverrechia@hotmail.co.uk ✓ ✓ ✓Florist

Joseph’s Kitchen www.josephskitchen.co.uk 01732 457304 bryan.chakowa@icloud.com ✓ ✕ ✕Bistro & Cafe

Lovell and Vie www.lovellandvie.co.uk 01732 454445 shop@lovellandvie.co.uk ✕ ✕ ✓Lingerie

Macman www.macman.co.uk 01732 617917 sevenoaks@macman.co.uk ✓ ✕ ✕Apple Repair Specialist

Majestic Sevenoaks www.majestic.co.uk 01732 465975 sev@majestic.co.uk ✓ ✓ ✓Wine Merchant

Marco Restaurant & Delicatessen www.marco-sevenoaks.co.uk 01732 469349 marco@marco-sevenoaks.co.uk ✓ ✕ ✕Italian Restaurant & Delicatessen

Micallef Jewellers 01732 464648 helen@micallefjewellers.com ✓ ✓ ✕Jewellers, Watches & Repairs

Nourish by Naomi www.nourishbynaomi.com 07512 144268 naomi@nourishbynaomi.com ✓ ✓ ✓Holistic Health, Products & Events

Olive and Oak www.oliveandoaks.co.uk 07515 918465 chloe@oliveandoak.co.uk ✓ ✓ ✓Gifts

Party & Carnival www.partyandcarnival.co.uk 01732 740162 partyandcarnival@yahoo.co.uk ✓ ✕ ✕Party Shop

Rafferty's www.raffertysfood.co.uk 01732 454233 info@raffertysfood.co.uk ✓ ✕ ✕Café

Reuthe’s – The Lost Gardens of Sevenoaks www.reuthes.com 01732 806202 hello@reuthesevenoaks.com ✓ ✓ ✓Specialist Plant Nursery, Café & Attractions

Ruach Kitchens www.ruachdesigns.co.uk 01959 457009 customercare@ruachdesigns.co.uk ✓ ✕ ✓Kitchen & Design

Schmidt Kitchens www.schmidt-sevenoaks.com 01732 755555 info@schmidt-sevenoaks.com ✓ ✕ ✕Kitchen & Design

Sevenoaks Art Shop www.sevenoaksartshop.co.uk 01732 452551 sevenoaksartshop@gmail.com ✓ ✓ ✕Picture Framing & Art

Sevenoaks Bookshop www.sevenoaksbookshop.co.uk 01732 452055 enquiries@sevenoaksbookshop.co.uk ✓ ✓ ✓Bookshop

Sevenoaks Computers www.sevenoakscomputers.com 01732 466666 info@sevenoakscomputers.com ✓ ✓ ✓IT Services & Products

Sevenoaks Haberdashery Limited 01732 459708 sevenoakshaberdashery@yahoo.co.uk ✓ ✓ ✓Haberdashery

Sevenoaks Mobile Phone Centre www.sevenoaksmpc.co.uk 01732 741460 sales@sevenoaksmpc.co.uk ✓ ✓ ✓Mobile Phones – Business & Leisure

 SPN Sevenoaks www.spn.fit 01732 464606 hello@spn.fit ✓ ✓ ✓Boutique Fitness + Wellness Studio

Ten Acres Shop @ The Mount Vineyard www.themountvineyard.co.uk 01959 524008 tenacres@themountvineyard.co.uk ✓ ✓ ✕Shop & Vineyard

The Chocolate Shop www.thechocolateshopsevenoaks.co.uk 01732 742350 info@thechocolateshopsevenoaks.co.uk ✓ ✓ ✕Chocolate Shop

The English Beagle Company www.theenglishbeagle.com 07764 691023 audrey@theenglishbeagle.com ✓ ✓ ✓Clothing & Gifts

The Hardware Centre www.ebay.co.uk/str/ 
thehardwarecentresevenoaks 01732 453424 thc@hardwarecentre.co.uk ✓ ✓ ✓Hardware

The Peacock Rooms www.thepeacockrooms.co.uk 01732 666056 sarah@thepeacockrooms.co.uk ✕ ✓ ✓Hair Salon & Products

Toy Central www.toycentral.com 01732 467307 sales@toycentral.com ✕ ✕ ✓Wooden Toy Shop

Vintage Attic www.vintageatticsevenoaks.com 01732 666420 vintageatticsevenoaks@gmail.com ✓ ✓ ✓Homeware & Gifts



Funded by Lottery Communities Fund

Contact email:  
westkentworks@wkha.org.uk 

Tel: �Russ 07886434132 
Pauline 07715 993293

ARE YOU READY  
FOR THOSE JOBS  
IN HOSPITALITY?

Do you have your food hygiene  
certificate or has it expired?

We can even update your 
CV and have you interview 
coached and ready for 
those new vacancies.

Contact us

  Free online training available 
including Food Hygiene,  

Customer Service and COSHH. 



CleanUp Sevenoaks is part of Care for our Community, launched 
and run by volunteers who want our part of the world to be the 
best it can be. 

Many of us have noticed an increase in litter and fly tipping, 
particularly over the last year, and we are asking people to join us 
in addressing the problem.  Sevenoaks Scouts, local schools and 
our amazing sponsors are helping us to CleanUp Sevenoaks.

Our ‘Spring Clean’ event is on 20th & 21st March 2021 in 
partnership with Spring Equinox Cleanup.  We encourage as 
many of you as possible to get out and about with litter pickers 
and bin liners at the ready! 

There are wonderful prizes including 
vouchers for coffees, cakes, bagels and a 
variety of take away meals.

CleanUp 
Sevenoaks 

20th & 21st March 2021
www.cleanupsevenoaks.co.uk

Be part of the Solution, not the Pollution.



Proudly sponsored by: 

To join the fun, and for more details on where to collect litter packs, 
please visit www.cleanupsevenoaks.co.uk or our facebook page; 
Cleanup Sevenoaks.  

COVID SAFE
	 Follow government guidance, 
	 Stick to household group & keep your distance from others, 
	 Wash your hands and use hand sanitiser.

SAFE OUT & ABOUT
	 Children should be closely overseen by parents.
	 Be especially careful on roads (children should not litter pick on roads)
	 Wear sensible clothing (Hi Viz, weather dependent, long sleeves/trousers) 
	 Wear sturdy shoes or boots

LITTER SAFE
	 Always wear protective gloves and use a litter picker.
	 Beware of strain injuries - lift with care 
	 Avoid sharp litter especially syringes 
	 Beware of toxic materials 

COUNTRYSIDE SAFE
	 Do not go near deep water
	 Beware of sharp/poisonous plants
	 Do not touch animal poo
	 Beware of poisonous animals, 
	 dogs and wild/farm animals
	 Do not trespass.





A4G
IP1www.census.gov.uk

Be a part of 
Census 2021
Census day is 21 March 2021.

By taking part and encouraging others to do the 
same, you’ll help make sure your community gets 
the services it needs.

Find out more at www.census.gov.uk

Follow @Census2021
Social icon

Circle
Only use blue and/or white.

For more details check out our
Brand Guidelines.


